AVS - Liptovsky Mikulas 3. NP preRD, U23 a RDJ v slalome 10.5.2013

Slalom C1 Muzi 1.jazda 2.jazda

. Priezvisko Meno Cas Body  Spolu Cas Body

1 36 BENUS Matej SKPBA 103.93 0 103.93 101.03 0 101.03 101,03 200
2 37 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander ~ DULM 103.05 2 105.05 103.56 0 10356 103,56 186
3 34 ROZMUS Karol SKPBA 106.91 0 106.91 105.92 0 10592 10592 174
4 28 GAJARSKY Patrik DULM 23 105.35 4 109.35 108.03 0 108.03 108,03 164
5 1 MRACNA Martin DULM DS  108.59 0 10859 117.51 0 11751 108,59 156
6 29 BADURA Jergus SKPBA 23 109.39 0 109.39 112.00 2 114.00 109,39 148
7 43 GURECKA Marko DULM DS  112.44 0 112.44 118.16 4 12216 112,44 142
8 46 DZURNY Tomas DULM DS  113.63 2 115.63 114.97 6 120.97 115,63 136
9 53 MIRGORODSKY Marko DULM DM  120.08 2 122.08 116.66 4 12066 120,66 130
10 56 ANTAL Richard DULM 23 117.84 56 173.84 117.39 8 12539 12539 126
11 70 BAFIA Juraj KTKLM DM  128.65 6 13465 121.91 54 17591 134,65 122
12 80 STEKLAC Filip KKzV DM  163.78 60 223.78 138.36 8 146.36 146,36 118
13 63 GLEJTEK Peter ZKVZA 141.25 6 147.25 19823 54 25223 147,25 114
14 69 ILANOVSKY Tomas KVS KV 23 159.74 252 411.74 195.76 104 299.76 299,76 111
Slalom K1 Zeny 1.jazda 2.jazda

. Priezvisko Meno Cas Body Cas Body Total

1 120 KALISKA Elena DULM 118.40 2 120.40 109.83 0 109.83 109,83 200
2 121 DUKATOVA Jana KKDV 112.77 0 112.77 110.13 0 110.13 110,13 186
3 99 NEVARILOVA Kristina SKPBA 23 116.40 0 116.40 12033 52 172.33 116,40 174
4 98 ZARUBOVA Kritsina DULM DS 117.15 0 117.15 123.28 2 12528 117,15 164
5 134 MACOVA Katarina SKPBA 124.37 2 12637 119.76 4 123.76 123,76 156
6 93 HRIVIKOVA Eva ZKVZA 23 128.82 0 128.82 122.77 2 12477 124,77 148
7 137 MITASIKOVA Monika ZKVZA 23 121.79 4 12579 124.64 2 12664 125,79 142
8 126 MATULANIOVA Paulina  DULM DS 124.31 4 128.31 125.08 4 129.08 128,31 136
9 143 HASSOVA Michaela KKzZV DM  129.30 2 13130 124.90 4 12890 128,90 130
10 152 BROSOVA Silvia KTKLM Zs 143.14 10 153.14 132.52 0 132,52 132,52 126
11 136 ONTKOVA Katarina DULM DS 128.10 6 134.10 131.64 8 139.64 134,10 122
12 155 SOJKOVA Miroslava SKPBA DM  131.36 4 13536 124.72 100 224.72 13536 118
13 125 STANOVSKA Sora SKPDK Zs 14425 52 196.25 140.67 0 140.67 140,67 114
14 160 GLEJTEKOVA Simona ZKVZA Zs 138.86 8 146.86 150.04 52 202.04 146,86 111
15 146 TREBULOVA Ivana KKzV DM  149.40 54 203.40 142.36 6 148.36 148,36 108
16 161 MINTALOVA Eliska ZKVZA Zs DNF 14654 10 156.54 156,54 105
17 149 STARZLOVA Petra SKPBA DS 151.90 8 159.90 166.73 102 268.73 159,90 102
18 140 KOPUNOVA Katarina SKPBA 23 125.62 52 177.62 13496 56 19096 177,62 99
19 163 SKACHOVA Monika KTKLM Zs 167.76 12 179.76 149.31 100 249.31 179,76 96
20 91 OROKOCKA Viktoria SKPBA DS 128.10 54 182.10 138.66 200 338.66 182,10 93
21 159 MACEKOVA Simona ZKVZA DM 162.68 56 218.68 133.38 54 187.38 187,38 90

Slalom C2 Muzi 1.jazda 2.jazda

. Priezvisko Meno Cas Body Cas Body

SKANTAR Ladislav
1 190

SKANTAR Peter SKPBA 106.92 0 106.92 109.92 0 109.92 106,92 200
KUCERA Tomas

2 188 BATIK Jan DULM 106.96 0 106.96 107.00 0 107.00 106,96 186
GEWISSLER Matus

3 169 SKAKALA Juraj SKPBA DS 113.90 52 165.90 124.08 6 130.08 130,08 174
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AVS - Liptovsky Mikulas

177 MICHALOVIC Igor
TOMKO Jakub
SIMICAK Martin

175 SKUBIK Jakub

TOMKO Dominik
166

MIKITA Marek

Slalom K1 Muzi
. Priezvisko Meno

240 HALCIN Martin
225 KANISCAK Kamil
227 GRIGAR Jakub
268 JANCEK Lubomir
222 URBAN Miroslav
250 HUJSA Matus

237 SAJBIDOR Jan

228 MRAZ Tomas

247 MALEK Andrej
257 BARTA Michal
255 JANCEK Jén

270 BLASBALG Peter
262 MACUS Richard
296 DODOK Martin
281 STANOVSKY Jakub
295 NEVARIL Matus
282 HAPAK Michal
284 KOYS Julius

264 STANOVSKY Martin
304 MOLNAR Frantidek
300 GONSENICA Adam
276 JANATA Martin
294 KREMPASKY Matej
305 PIRICKY Adam
299 LINKAY Branislav
303 HRIC Roland

306 STEKLAC Timotej
293 ADAMEC Jozef

Slalom C1 Zeny
. Priezvisko Meno

324 MACOVA Katarina
326 KOPUNOVA Katarina

MAKO Computer

3. NP preRD, U23 a RDJ v slalome

DULM

DULM

DULM

DULM
SKPBA
DULM
SKPDK
DULM
SKPBA
DULM
DULM
SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPDK
KTKLM
ZKVZA
KTKLM
SKPDK
SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPDK
UVLKO
KTKLM
SKPBA
MFI
UVLKO
KVS KV
KTKLM
KKzV
SKPDK

SKPBA
SKPBA

DS

DS

DS

23

DM

23
23

DS
23

DS
DM
ZS
DM
DM
23
DM
DS
DS
ZS
23
DS
DM
DM
DM
ZS

23

132.74 50
131.26 52
141.22 58

MEFLE]

Cas Body
98.70 0
102.12 4
98.08 2
103.55 2
102.30 0
104.26 2
100.68 2
101.82 2
99.43 4
101.39 2
104.41 0
108.81 2
108.45 0
128.51 4
112.76 2
117.29 58
118.17 2
117.45 2
122.46 100
12493 104
127.26 4
133.25 108
127.19 54
128.82 8
151.23 6
130.19 106
151.07 106

MEFLE]

Cas Body
124.63 2
178.14 62
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182.74

183.26

199.22

98.70
106.12
100.08
105.55
102.30
106.26
102.68
103.82
103.43
103.39
104.41
110.81
108.45
132.51
114.76
175.29
120.17
119.45
222.46
228.93
131.26
241.25
181.19
136.82
157.23
236.19
257.07

DNS

126.63
240.14

135.73 6
125.82 58
4

2.jazda

Cas Body
99.13 0
99.80 0

100.73 2
100.45 0
103.45 2
102.42 0
102.43 0
102.95 0
100.96 2
101.53 56
109.29 52
104.56 0
118.25 54
113.37 0
113.79 54
116.71 0
115.59 2
117.42 54
114.26 6
122.35 0
123.80 0
118.63 6
122.78 2
148.59 108
147.54 104
148.52 204
175.68 108

2.jazda
Cas Body

177.31 4

10.5.2013
141.73 141,73
183.82 183,26

DNF 199,22

Spolu

99.13
99.80
102.73
100.45
105.45
102.42
102.43
102.95
102.96
157.53
161.29
104.56
172.25
113.37
167.79
116.71
117.59
171.42
120.26
122.35
123.80
124.63
124.78
256.59
251.54
352.52
283.68
DNS

Spolu

DNS
181.31

Total

98,70

99,80
100,08
100,45
102,30
102,42
102,43
102,95
102,96
103,39
104,41
104,56
108,45
113,37
114,76
116,71
117,59
119,45
120,26
122,35
123,80
124,63
124,78
136,82
157,23
236,19
257,07

Total

126,63
181,31

TAGHEUER timing

164

156

148

200
186
174
164
156
148
142
136
130
126
122
118
114
111
108
105
102
99
96
93
90
87
84
81
78
76
74

200
186



AVS - Liptovsky Mikulas 4. NP preRD, U23 a RDJ v slalome 11.5.2013

Slalom C1 Muzi 1.jazda 2.jazda

. Priezvisko Meno €as Body  Spolu €as Body  Spolu
1 37 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander DULM 102.17 0 102.17 DNS 102,17 200
2 36 BENUS Matej SKPBA 103.37 2 105.37 105.62 0 105.62 105,37 186
3 29 BADURA Jergus SKPBA 23 108.59 0 108.59 113.61 50 163.61 108,59 174
4 34 ROZMUS Karol SKPBA 107.13 2 109.13 108.42 52 160.42 109,13 164
5 1 MRACNA Martin DULM DS 116.37 0 116.37 115.73 8 12373 116,37 156
6 43 GURECKA Marko DULM DS 113.45 4 117.45 114.37 54 168.37 117,45 148
7 28 GAJARSKY Patrik DULM 23 115.74 2 117.74 11498 106 220.98 117,74 142
8 46 DZURNY Tomas DULM DS 117.71 2 119.71 115.17 8 12317 119,71 136
9 53 MIRGORODSKY Marko DULM DM  126.32 6 132.32 116.88 4 120.88 120,88 130
10 56 ANTAL Richard DULM 23 126.84 4 130.84 119.90 6 12590 125,90 126
11 70 BAFIA Juraj KTKLM DM  145.56 8 153,56 161.09 116 277.09 153,56 122
12 80 STEKLAC Filip KKZV DM 152,59 110 262.59 163.80 8 171.80 171,80 118
13 69 ILANOVSKY Tomas KVSKV 23 163.98 16 179.98 164.40 12 176.40 176,40 114
14 63 GLEJTEK Peter ZKVZA 163.79 14 177.79 171.17 154 325.17 177,79 111

Slalom K1 Zeny 1.jazda 2.jazda

. Priezvisko Meno €as Body €as Body

1 121 DUKATOVA Jana KKDV 109.69 2 111.69 109.20 0 109.20 109,20 200
2 120 KALISKA Elena DULM 110.62 4 11462 110.37 0 110.37 110,37 186
3 99 NEVARILOVA Kristina SKPBA 23 123.93 4 12793 114.86 6 120.86 120,86 174
4 98 ZARUBOVA Kritsina DULM DS  126.00 4 130.00 121.75 2 123.75 123,75 164
5 134 MACOVA Katarina SKPBA 126.70 0 126,70 118.93 6 12493 124,93 156
6 91 OROKOCKA Viktoria SKPBA DS  123.26 4 12726 133.22 6 139.22 127,26 148
7 143 HASSOVA Michaela KKZv. DM  133.42 4 137.42 130.81 4 13481 134,81 142
8 137 MITASIKOVA Monika ZKVZA 23 15453 54 208.53 130.94 4 13494 134,94 136
9 152 BROSOVA Silvia KTKLM  zS  132.49 4 13649 15132 54 205.32 136,49 130
10 126 MATULANIOVA Paulina DULM DS 12954 58 187.54 134.80 6 140.80 140,80 126
11 159 MACEKOVA Simona ZKVZA DM 137.73 56 193.73 13748 4 14148 141,48 122
12 140 KOPUNOVA Katarina SKPBA 23 159.42 2 16142 142.56 6 14856 148,56 118
13 93 HRIVIKOVA Eva ZKVZA 23 14692 102 24892 13475 14 148.75 148,75 114
14 125 STANOVSKA Soria SKPDK 7S  166.11 4 170.11 145.23 4 14923 149,23 111
15 149 STARZLOVA Petra SKPBA DS 151.87 10 161.87 17699 110 286.99 161,87 108
16 161 MINTALOVA Eligka IKVZIA 7S DNF 154.04 10 164.04 164,04 105
17 146 TREBULOVA Ivana KKkzv. DM 150.77 216 366.77 16799 10 177.99 177,99 102
18 136 ONTKOVA Katarina DULM DS 13409 58 192.09 133.80 56 189.80 189,80 99
19 163 SKACHOVA Monika KTKLM ZS  190.90 10 200.90 165.45 58 223.45 200,90 96
20 155 SOJKOVA Miroslava SKPBA DM 153.61 56 209.61 DNS 209,61 93
160 GLEJTEKOVA Simona IKVIA 7S DNF DNS

Slalom C2 Muzi 1.jazda 2.jazda
. Priezvisko Meno €as Body €as Body
KUCERA Tomas
1188 BATIK Jan DULM 113.99 6 119.99 113.31 2 11531 115,31 200
GEWISSLER Matus
2 169 SKAKALA Juraj SKPBA DS 132.47 8 140.47 125.12 8 133.12 133,12 186
3 177 MICHALOVIC Igor
TOMKO Jakub DULM DS 168.50 60 228.50 148.06 4 152.06 152,06 174
SIMICAK Martin
4 SKUBIK Jakub DULM DS 147.33 106 253.33 149.16 8 157.16 157,16 164
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AVS - Liptovsky Mikulas 4. NP preRD, U23 a RDJ v slalome 11.5.2013

TOMKO Dominik

166 MIKITA Marek DULM DS 162.24 114 276.24 8 DNF 276,24 156
SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter SKPBA DNS DNS

Slalom K1 Muzi
. Priezvisko Meno

INEVLE]
€as Body

2.jazda

Spolu €as Body  Spolu

1 240 HALCIN Martin DULM 23 98.04 0 98.04 97.29 0 9729 97,29 200
2 227 GRIGAR Jakub DULM DM  99.54 0 99.54 102.23 0 10223 99,54 186
3 225 KANISCAK Kamil SKPBA 100.29 0 10029 99.02 58 157.02 100,29 174
4 257 BARTA Michal SKPBA 23 99.12 6 105.12  99.11 2 101.11 101,11 164
5 247 MALEK Andrej SKPBA DS  100.47 2 10247 99.14 54 153.14 102,47 156
6 237 SAIBIDOR Jan DULM 101.40 2 103.40 103.67 4 107.67 103,40 148
7 228 MRAZ Tomas DULM 103.59 0 103.59 106.89 54 160.89 103,59 142
8 250 HUJSA Matus SKPBA 23 104.39 0 10439 107.15 0 107.15 104,39 136
9 255 JANCEK Jan SKPDK 102.74 4 10674 10336 52 15536 106,74 130
10 268 JANCEK Lubomir SKPDK 104.76 4 108.76 104.81 2 106.81 106,81 126
11 270 BLASBALG Peter KTKLM DS  105.98 6 111.98 105.99 2 107.99 107,99 122
12 262 MACUS Richard ZKVZA DM  108.64 0 108.64 11649 52 168.49 108,64 118
13 281 STANOVSKY Jakub SKPDK DM  120.37 6 126.37 111.18 0 111.18 111,18 114
14 222 URBAN Miroslav DULM 23  105.56 6 111.56 108.85 6 114.85 111,56 111
15 276 JANATA Martin SKPBA 23 121.11 2 12311 11436 4 11836 118,36 108
16 282 HAPAK Michal SKPBA 23 12231 6 12831 121.99 0 121.99 121,99 105
17 284 KOYS Jdlius SKPBA DM  122.20 0 12220 115.72 8 123.72 122,20 102
18 264 STANOVSKY Martin SKPDK DS  130.69 56 186.69 117.37 6 12337 123,37 99
19 295 NEVARIL Matus SKPBA DM 11934 58 177.34 120.00 6 126.00 126,00 96
20 300 GONSENICA Adam KTKLM 2SS  131.52 4 13552 12591 4 12991 129,91 93
21 296 DODOK Martin KTKLM ZS  169.95 102 271.95 124.81 8 132.81 132,81 90
22 294 KREMPASKY Matej MFI DS  127.10 8 135.10 132.30 4 13630 135,10 87
23 303 HRIC Roland KTKLM DM  147.83 0 147.83 14565 8 153.65 147,83 84
24 299 LINKAY Branislav KVSKV DM 14894 110 25894 13849 52 19049 190,49 81
25 306 STEKLAC Timotej KKzv 2SS 178.72 54 23272 182.45 12 194.45 194,45 78

293 ADAMEC Jozef SKPDK DNS DNS

304 MOLNAR Frantisek UVLKO DS DNS DNS

305 PIRICKY Adam UVLKO DM DNS DNS

Slalom C1 Zeny 1.jazda 2.jazda

. Priezvisko Meno €as Body  Spolu €as Body  Spolu
1 324 MACOVA Katarina SKPBA 138.12 6 14412 129.76 6 13576 135,76 200
2 326 KOPUNOVA Katarina SKPBA 23 207.01 12 219.01 227.29 12 239.29 219,01 186
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